UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Traverse Ridge SSD
2023
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000709

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

495,763,795

2023 DATE: March 31, 2024
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

105,814 355,228.47
14,918.96
11,531.77
1,046.68

27,497.41

327,731.06

COLLECTION RATE
92.26%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
21,410.25

0.00

1,785.60

4.94

23,200.79

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
13,270.35 254.47 13,524.82

0.00

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 364,456.67

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



